
 
 

Celebrating 75 Years of Hockey:  
All -Decade Recognition and the 

All -Time Packer Team 

 
RIP Wooger  
1944-2019 



!ÌÌ $ÅÃÁÄÅ 4ÅÁÍȡ ήΪȭÓ 
 
F: Harley Woog  Class: 1948 
F: Henry Bruggeman Class: 1948 
F: John Ross   Class: 1950 
D: Lefty Smith    Class: 1947 
D: Pete Kronovich Class: 1950 
G: Rudy Lindbeck Class: 1948 
G: Beaver Badalich Class: 1947 
 

 
 



!ÌÌ $ÅÃÁÄÅ 4ÅÁÍȡ ίΪȭÓ 
F: Bob Sharrow  Class: 1955 
F: Whitey Willer   Class: 1954 
F: Ken Pederson  Class: 1958 
F: Rich Brown   Class: 1960 
F: Beaver Lick   Class: 1954 
F: Dave Grannis III Class: 1958 
D: David Metzen  Class: 1960 
D: Don Kilcher  Class: 1953 
D: Mel Sobaski  Class: 1953 
D: Vince Egan   Class: 1961 
G: Dudley Otto  Class: 1958 
G: Hank Metcalf  Class: 1955 
 

 



All -$ÅÃÁÄÅ 4ÅÁÍȡ ΰΪȭÓ 
F: Bob Hocking  Class: 1965 
F: Bruce Larson  Class: 1962 
F: Dale Abram   Class: 1968 
F: Doug Woog   Class: 1962 
F: Gene Mortel  Class: 1969 
F: Joe Bonk    Class: 1968 
D: Frank Zywiec  Class: 1962 
D: Jim Carter   Class: 1966 
D: Mike Bonk   Class: 1969 
D: Terry Abram  Class: 1965 
G: Gary McAlpine  Class: 1961 
G: Mark Kronholm Class: 1970 

 
 



!ÌÌ $ÅÃÁÄÅ 4ÅÁÍÓȡ αΪȭÓ 
F: Bryan Price   Class: 1978 
F: Chick Yackel  Class: 1975 
F: Dan Bonk   Class: 1973 
F: Doug Lick   Class: 1979 
F: John Shewchuk Class: 1973 
F: Warren Miller   Class: 1972 
D: George Kryzer  Class: 1974 
D: John Sarafolean Class: 1978 
D: Ken Yackel   Class: 1973 
D: Steve Mikutowski Class: 1979 
G: Duane Bodle  Class: 1977 
G: Scott Dunagan  Class: 1979 
 

 
 



!ÌÌ $ÅÃÁÄÅ 4ÅÁÍȡ βΪȭÓ 
F: Dave Grannis    Class: 1984 
F: John Young    Class: 1987 
F: Larry Housley   Class: 1981 
&ȡ 2ÉÃË /ȭ"ÒÉÅÎ   Class: 1981 
F: Steve Woog    Class: 1989 
F: Tom Stiles    Class: 1982 
D: Derek Cooper   Class: 1987 
D: Joe Lagoo    Class: 1985 
D: Mike McAlpine   Class: 1990 
D: Phil Housley   Class: 1982 
G: Jay Miklya    Class: 1986 
G: Jim Lissick    Class: 1989 

 



All Decade Team: 9ΪȭÓ 
F: Brian Horst    Class: 1995 
F: Jason Seils    Class: 1994 
F: John McMorrow  Class: 1990 
F: Klint Nadeau   Class: 1996 
F: Ryan Huerta   Class: 1996 
F: Phil Pietruszewski  Class: 1993 
D: Eric Yackel    Class: 1995 
D: Ryan McAlpine  Class: 1994 
D: Tim Horst     Class: 1998 
D: Buck Kluender   Class: 1991 
G: Brad Musta    Class: 1996 
G: Mark Ketzner   Class: 1993 

 
 



All Decade Team: 0ΪȭÓ 
F: Austyn Young   Class: 2012 
F: Brett Crowe    Class: 2005 
F: Cody Schwantes  Class: 2008 
F: Mike Pilot    Class: 2005 
F: Nick Stalock   Class: 2004 
F: Brandon Price   Class: 2000 
D: Brian Nelson   Class: 2001 
D: Justin Faulk    Class: 2010 
D: Mark Bernier   Class: 2004 
D: Zach Palmquist  Class: 2009 
G: Adam Wilcox   Class: 2011 
G: Al Stalock    Class: 2005 

 
 
 



All Decade Team: 1ΪȭÓ 
F: Brenden Shanley  Class: 2015 
F: Cameron Buhl   Class: 2017 
F: Dan Pietruszewski Class: 2016 
F: Jesse Poznokowich Class: 2011 
F: Matt Gellerman  Class: 2018 
F: Nathan Brandecker Class: 2018 
D: Adam Barlow   Class: 2011 
D: Jack Pietruszewski Class: 2013 
D: Billy Brandecker  Class: 2014 
D: Owen Ramirez   Class: 2020 
G: Jacob Toensing  Class: 2018 
G: Luke Palmquist  Class: 2011 
 

 



75th Anniversary All-Time Packer Squad 
F: Ken Pederson   Class: 1958 
F: Rich Brown    Class: 1960 
F: Doug Woog    Class: 1962 
F: Joe Bonk     Class: 1968 
F: Warren Miller    Class: 1972 
F: John Shewchuk   Class: 1973 
F: Tom Stiles    Class: 1982 
F: Dave Grannis IV   Class: 1984 
F: John Young    Class: 1987 
F: Jason Seils    Class: 1994 
F: Mike Pilot    Class: 2005 
F: Cam Buhl    Class: 2017 
D: Frank Zywiec   Class: 1962 
D: Terry Abram   Class: 1965 
D: Phil Housley   Class: 1982 
D: Tim Horst     Class: 1998 
D: Mark Bernier   Class: 2004 
D: Zach Palmquist   Class: 2009 
G: Hank Metcalf   Class: 1955 
G: Gary McAlpine   Class: 1961 
G: Al Stalock    Class: 2005 
G: Adam Wilcox   Class: 2011 



+ÅÎ 0ÅÄÅÒÓÏÎ Ȭίβ 
0ÅÄÅÒÓÏÎ ÐÌÁÙÅÄ ÔÈÒÅÅ ÓÅÁÓÏÎÓ ×ÉÔÈ ÔÈÅ 0ÁÃËÅÒÓ ÉÎ ÔÈÅ ÌÁÔÅ ΫγίΪȭÓȢ  +ÎÏ×Î ÆÏÒ ÈÉÓ 
speed and skill, his HS career culminated in the 1958 season in which he earned 
All -State recognition and made the All-Tournament team as the rournamentȭs 
leading scorer while the team would finish in 3rd Place. 

 
 

 
 

 


